PN VIP City Bus.

Sy
4‘\\‘.“’ Pozos de Santa Ana, San José, Costa Rica.

info.reservations@vipcitybus.com
VIp CITY BUS www.vipcitybus.com

— San Qosé — Tel. (506) 2282-0240

Rates 2027
(December 1st 2026 to November 30t 2027)
Vip City Tour with Lunch 10:30 am to 3:00 pm (Gold Museum)
San José City Tour. Every days 10:30 am to 3:00 pm.
Includes: VIP Double decker Bus + Bottled Water + Bilingual Guide + Live
Music Show + Authentic Lunch + Round Trip Hotel Transfer +Guided

Walking tours at National Theater Lobby, Art Museum , Shopping at Central
Market, Gold Museum and National Monument

VIP CITY TOUR RACK NET
Adults $84 $62

Kids- (3-12) $65 $54

Adults SJO Alajuela Pick ups $90 $66
Kids- (3-12) Alajuela Pick ups $75 $58

Our Net rates includes taxes
Vip City Afternoon Tour with Dinner 03:15 pm to 07:00 pm
San José City Tour. Every days 3:15 pm to 7:00 pm.
Includes: VIP Double decker Bus + Bottled Water + Bilingual Guide + Live
Music Show + Authentic Dinner + Round Trip Hotel Transfer +Guided
Walking tours at National Theater Lobby, Art Museum, Shopping at Central

Market, Metropolitan Cathedral, Plaza de la Democracia, Central Avenue
and National Monument

VIP CITY TOUR RACK NET
Adults $84 $62

Kids- (3-12) $65 $54

Adults SJO Alajuela Pick ups $90 $66
Kids- (3-12) Alajuela Pick ups $75 $58

Our Net rates includes taxes
Important: Minimum 2 pax / Bring Sueter
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Vip Night Tour with Dinner and Drinks
07:00 pm pm to 10:00 pm
Solo Para grupos Privados Min 10 pax

San José City Tour. Every days

Includes: Includes: Double decker bus - Imperial Beer Aboard - Bilingual
Guide - Roundtrip Transportation to hotel - Dinner with shots or beers and
Walking Tours: Plaza la Cultura - Plaza Democracia - Monumento Nacional —

VIP CITY TOUR RACK NET
Adults $84 $62

Kids- (3-12) $65 $54

Adults SJO Alajuela Pick ups $90 $66
Kids- (3-12) Alajuela Pick ups $75 $58

Our Net rates includes taxes

Important: Minimum 2 pax / Bring Sueter

Our Net rates includes taxes

Private Groups / Incentives / Transfer In

Includes: VIP Double decker Bus + welcome cocktail+ Bilingual Guide +
Live Music Show + Typical Staff + Two Glass of beer aboard + Authentic
Lunch or Dinner + Round Trip Hotel Transfer + 2 or 3 Guided Walking tours
at National Theater Lobby, Art Museum , Shopping at Central Market,
Metropolitam Cathedral or National Monument

VIP CITY TOUR NET PP
GROUPS 16 to 19 PAX $61
GROUPS 20 to 25 PAX $59
GROUPS 26 to 50 PAX $57

GROUPS 51 to 100 PAX $55

Taxes are includes
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Payment Information

Banco Nacional de Costa Rica // Cedula juridica: 3-101-681463 // Razén Social: Vip
City Bus S.A.

Moneda Cuenta Corriente Iban
Colones 100-01-032-000997-1 CR64015103210010009971
Dolares 100-02-032-600396-2 CR34015103210026003968

Payment Conditions
With Out Credit:
e Regular reservations Payments have to be 2 days before date of tour.
e Groups and Private Services: 50% of total 30 days before date tour. 50% of total 7
days before date tour.
With Credit: 15 days Credit

Cancellation Policy

e If you cancel at least 7 calendar days in advance, there is no cancellation fee. If you
cancel between 3 and 6 calendar days in advance, you will be charged a 50%
cancellation fee.

e If you cancel within 2 calendar days in advance, you will be charged a 100%
cancellation fee. Can do the tour another day if is available.

e No refunds are available once a tour or service has commenced. Can do the tour
another day if is available.

Required info by your Agency:
e Hotel info required / All traveler names required

Important Details for our clients:
e Times are subject to change due to local traffic conditions.
e Hotel pickups commence approximately 30 - 60 minutes prior to this time.
e Recommendations for our Clients: Camera, Comfortable Clothes and Comfortable
Shoes.
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